Item Quantity
1 3cases
2 6
3 16 cases
4 60 cases
5 10 cases
6 15 cases
7 10 cases
8 12 cases
9 3cases

10 1case
11 60 cases
12 5cases
13 15 cases
14 1dozen
15 10 cases
16 20 cases
17 12 gallons
18 1dozen
19 4

20 6dozen
21 4 cases
22 5cases
23 2dozen
24 80 cases
25 2 boxes
26 10 cases
27 1lcase
28 3 cases
29 2 cases
30 6

31 4cases
32 3dozen
33 3cases
34 1case
35 3cases
36 4 cases

Carbondale Area School District Maintenance Supply Order for 2019-2020 School Year

Description of Item
5x72 Pocket Style Dry Mops
15x18 Waste Paper Baskets
White Roll Paper Towel
8x800 Jumbo Brown Papertowel
Windex - NO SUBSTITUE
409 Spray Cleaner 12/32 oz
Clorox Cleanup Spray 9/32 oz
Pine Sol Gallons 3/case
XL Vinyl Gloves
Large Vinyl Gloves
Coreless Jumbo Single Roll Toilet Paper
Furniture Polish 12/case
Air Freshner 12/box
5x72 Gym Floor Mirco Drymops
24x33 Garbage Bags
Kleenex Hand Sopa 91565
Odor Ban
Heavy Duty Qt Spray Bottles
CV 300 Commerical Karcher Vaccums
Windsor Karcher Axcess Bags
Instant Foram Hand Sanitizer ISF400ml
14x28 White Polishing Pads
Scotch Brite Pads
Facial Tissue
White Cleaning Rags
Spray Disinfectant
2" Duct Tape
Misty White Board Cleaner
Gum Remover
10-12 Qt Cleaning Buckets
Shine Line Multi Surface Cleaner
Magic Erasers
14x28 Scrubbing Pads Red
14x28 Burgandy Scrubbing Pads
Duracell or Equal D-Cell Batteries
AA Duracell Batteries or Equal

Comments

Department Price Extended Price

Company Name Bid #

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School




37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

12 rolls
10 cases
3 cases
90 cases
8 cases
5 cases
15 cases
10 cases
15 cases
2 cases
3 cases
80 cases
10 boxes
5 cases
12 cases
10 cases
4
1 dozen
3 boxes
2 boxes
5
1 case
4 cases
4 cases
12
5 cases
60 boxes
4 dozen

2" Painters Tape
Clorox Cleanup Spray 9/32 oz
Wet Mops
Facial Tissue
White Rolled Paper Towel
Furniture Polish 12/case
Air Freshner 12/box
Disinfectant Spray
409 cleaner
White Rags
72x5 Dry Mops
Jumbo Toilet Paper
Magic Erasers
1297905 Hand Sanitizer
Pine Sol
Windex No substitute
Commerical Sweepers CV300 Karcher
Extendable Dusters
Large Vinyl Gloves
XL Vinyl Gloves
Red Scrub Pads
Gum Remover
Carpet Fresh
Drain Opener/Cleaner
Large Spray Bottles
Quaff 8 oz Water Absorb Beads
20x24x48 Heavy Duty Gargabe Bags
Karcer Access Bags

High School
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary




