Carbondale Area School District Maintenance Supply Order for 2019-2020 School Year								
ltone	Overtity	Description of Item	Comments	Department	Price	Extended Price	Company Name	Bid #
<u>Item</u>	Quantity 3 cases		Comments		Price	<u>Extended Price</u>	Company Name	DIU #
1	6	5x72 Pocket Style Dry Mops		High School				
2	16 cases	15x18 Waste Paper Baskets		High School High School				
		White Roll Paper Towel						
4	60 cases	8x800 Jumbo Brown Papertowel Windex - NO SUBSTITUE		High School				
5	10 cases			High School				
6	15 cases	409 Spray Cleaner 12/32 oz		High School				
7	10 cases	Clorox Cleanup Spray 9/32 oz		High School				
8	12 cases	Pine Sol Gallons 3/case		High School				
9	3 cases	XL Vinyl Gloves		High School				
10	1 case	Large Vinyl Gloves		High School				
11	60 cases	Coreless Jumbo Single Roll Toilet Paper		High School				
12	5 cases	Furniture Polish 12/case		High School				
13	15 cases	Air Freshner 12/box		High School				
14	1 dozen	5x72 Gym Floor Mirco Drymops		High School				
15	10 cases	24x33 Garbage Bags		High School				
16	20 cases	Kleenex Hand Sopa 91565		High School				
17	12 gallons	Odor Ban		High School				
18	1 dozen	Heavy Duty Qt Spray Bottles		High School				
19	4	CV 300 Commerical Karcher Vaccums		High School				
20	6 dozen	Windsor Karcher Axcess Bags		High School				
21	4 cases	Instant Foram Hand Sanitizer ISF400ml		High School				
22	5 cases	14x28 White Polishing Pads		High School				
23	2 dozen	Scotch Brite Pads		High School				
24	80 cases	Facial Tissue		High School				
25	2 boxes	White Cleaning Rags		High School				
26	10 cases	Spray Disinfectant		High School				
27	1 case	2" Duct Tape		High School				
28	3 cases	Misty White Board Cleaner		High School				
29	2 cases	Gum Remover		High School				
30	6	10-12 Qt Cleaning Buckets		High School				
31	4 cases	Shine Line Multi Surface Cleaner		High School				
32	3 dozen	Magic Erasers		High School				
33	3 cases	14x28 Scrubbing Pads Red		High School				
34	1 case	14x28 Burgandy Scrubbing Pads		High School				
35	3 cases	Duracell or Equal D-Cell Batteries		High School				
36	4 cases	AA Duracell Batteries or Equal		High School				

_	1		
37	12 rolls	2" Painters Tape	High School
38	10 cases	Clorox Cleanup Spray 9/32 oz	Elementary
39	3 cases	Wet Mops	Elementary
40	90 cases	Facial Tissue	Elementary
41	8 cases	White Rolled Paper Towel	Elementary
42	5 cases	Furniture Polish 12/case	Elementary
43	15 cases	Air Freshner 12/box	Elementary
44	10 cases	Disinfectant Spray	Elementary
45	15 cases	409 cleaner	Elementary
46	2 cases	White Rags	Elementary
47	3 cases	72x5 Dry Mops	Elementary
48	80 cases	Jumbo Toilet Paper	Elementary
49	10 boxes	Magic Erasers	Elementary
50	5 cases	1297905 Hand Sanitizer	Elementary
51	12 cases	Pine Sol	Elementary
52	10 cases	Windex No substitute	Elementary
53	4	Commerical Sweepers CV300 Karcher	Elementary
54	1 dozen	Extendable Dusters	Elementary
55	3 boxes	Large Vinyl Gloves	Elementary
56	2 boxes	XL Vinyl Gloves	Elementary
57	5	Red Scrub Pads	Elementary
58	1 case	Gum Remover	Elementary
59	4 cases	Carpet Fresh	Elementary
60	4 cases	Drain Opener/Cleaner	Elementary
61	12	Large Spray Bottles	Elementary
62	5 cases	Quaff 8 oz Water Absorb Beads	Elementary
63	60 boxes	20x24x48 Heavy Duty Gargabe Bags	Elementary
64	4 dozen	Karcer Access Bags	Elementary